1
3
2
GOLD SAFFRON (-x2)
*MIX SILVER SAFFRON/JASMINE (-x5)
GOLD JASMINE (-x4) *MIX GOLD SAFFRON/JASMINE (-x6)
SILVER SAFFRON (-x1) SILVER JASMINE (-x3)
GLASS OPTIONS

Select base Model # from opposite page.
Use our Essence Model # builder as a guide.
HOW TO ORDER ESSENCE PENDANTS
SELECT MODEL #
1. Model #
2. Finish
3. Glass
-xxModel # ######
CUSTOMIZATION
This collection has multiple canopy configurations. However, through Fine Art Handcrafted
Lighting's Customization Program we can make canopies to your specification in size and
in number of drops with supplied appropriate transformer capacity. Canopies can be
customized in finish and shape, including a version that has been coated with a base
primer for you to paint to match your home decor.
Not suitable for vaulted ceilings. Not available 220V. Glass shape may increase overall width.
ESSENCE CANOPY CONFIGURATIONS
ESSENCE FINISH/GLASS OPTIONS
Model #
NO. 100035-XX
Button Dimensions
W 1”
Electrical
Bulb Qty: 1
Model #
NO. 100034-XX
Canopy Dimensions
W 5.5”
Electrical
Bulb Qty: 1
Model #
NO. 100033-XX*
Canopy Dimensions
W 7"
Electrical
Bulb Qty: 3
Model #
NO. 100032-XX*
Canopy Dimensions
W 10"
Electrical
Bulb Qty: 5
Model#
NO. 100031-XX*
Canopy Dimensions
W 12"
Electrical
Bulb Qty: 7
Model #
NO. 100029-XX
Canopy Dimensions
W 20"
Electrical
Bulb Qty: 12
Model #
NO. 100024-XX
Canopy Dimensions
W 32"
Electrical
Bulb Qty: 28
Model #
NO. 100023-XX*
Canopy Dimensions
W 48" D 11"
Electrical
Bulb Qty: 15
Model #
NO. 100022-XX
Canopy Dimensions
W 54" D 17"
Electrical
Bulb Qty: 26